Race Date
July 27, 2014

Overall

Name
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Corry Mientkiewicz
Chet Mientkiewicz
John McNutt
Noah Morgan
Kailey Johnson
Garr Richmond
Joshua Tracy
Tim Konczal
Scott Neuman
Chrissy Tobias
Jim Shafer
Terry Putt
Kathleen Studer
Dia Fleming
Ami Bennett
Jeff Derake
Carla Sziber
Robbie Brecker
John McNutt
Patty Warner
Jay Janek

J R Ducro

Jim Timonere
John Diaz
Moses Morgan
Abby Kist

Bill Tobias
Amiah Diaz
Emily Kist
Marlene Murphy
David Tidd
Amanda Mills
Richard Boruta
Jared Sciber
Emily Ernes
Julie Horvath
Randi Radovanic
Laura Lang
Suzy Kist

Cheri Cassady
Kathy Douglas
Julie Simmons
Jennifer Troy
Tammie Gildersleeve
Sheri Davis
Susan Lewis
Debi Zander

ADDA Multi-Cultural Festival

Overall Finish List

City
Kinsman OH
Kinsman OH
Ashtabula OH
Conneaut OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
North Kingsville OH
Twinsburg OH
Orwell OH
Austinburg OH
Ashtabula OH
Conneaut OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Kingsville OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Conneaut OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Conneaut OH
Ashtabula OH
North Kingsville OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Geneva OH
Geneva OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Ashtabula OH
Geneva OH
Ashtabula OH
Kingsville OH
Ashtabula OH

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend

151
150
116
120
144
126
143
113
136
131
142
124
127
148
134
145
128
103
117
141
135
133
138
129
119
110
132
130
111
121
146
118
102
137
108
152
125
114
112
149
107
140
139
109
106
115
147

17
18
17
17
25
39
31
53
28
44
52
61
46
29
40
29
26
19
44
52
48
43
37
36
12
15
58
13
19
65
61
23
28
29
25
14
25
56
40
53
40
37
36
52
a7
37
38

AG Place

M

1Top
2Top
3Top
1/215-19
1Top
1/335-39
1/130-34
1/250-54
1/425-29
2Top
2/250-54
1/260-64
3Top
1/425-29
1/340-44
2/425-29
2/425-29
2/215-19
1/240-44
1/350-54
1/145-49
2/2 40-44
2/335-39
3/335-39
1/1 1-14
1/215-19
1/155-59
1/2 1-14
2/215-19
1/165-69
2/260-64
1/120-24
3/425-29
4/425-29
3/425-29
2/2 1-14
4/425-29
1/155-59
2/340-44
2/350-54
3/340-44
1/435-39
2/435-39
3/350-54
1/145-49
3/4 35-39
4/4 35-39

Time Pace Time Back
17:25.8 5:37/M

17:54.3 5:46/M 0:28.4
18:41.3 6:02/M 1:15.4
19:38.2 6:20/M 2:12.4
20:47.5 6:42/M

20:53.7 6:44/M 3:27.8
21:245 6:54/M 3:58.6
21:26.1 6:55/M 4:00.2
21:26.5 6:55/M 4:00.6
21:50.5 7:03/M 1:03.0
22:41.7 7:19/M 5:15.8
22:57.7 7:24/M 5:31.9
23:46.7 7:40/M 2:59.2
24:03.8 7:45/M 3:16.3
24:50.7 8:01/M 4:03.1
25:05.9 8:05/M 7:40.0
25:11.9 8:07/M 4:24.3
25:56.6 8:22/M 8:30.7
26:07.4 8:25/M 8:41.5
26:31.8 8:33/M 5:44.3
26:38.4 8:35/M 9:12.5
26:50.2 8:39/M 9:24.3
27:29.9 8:52/M  10:04.0
27:31.5 8:53/M 10:05.6
28:08.7 9:05/M  10:42.8
28:21.3 9:09/M 7:33.7
28:49.2 9:18/M  11:23.3
28:52.6 9:19/M 8:05.0
29:51.5 9:38/M 9:03.9
31:47.5 10:15/M 10:59.9
31:55.5 10:18/M 14:29.6
32:35.3 10:31/M 11:47.7
32:42.6 10:33/M  15:16.7
32:42.8 10:33/M 15:17.0
33:03.0 10:40/M  12:15.5
34:30.0 11:08/M 13:42.4
34:54.2 11:15/M 14:06.6
35:55.8 11:35/M 15:08.2
36:50.1 11:53/M  16:02.6
39:02.9 12:35/M 18:15.4
39:19.5 12:41/M 18:31.9
40:18.0 13:00/M 19:30.4
40:33.6 13:05/M  19:46.1
40:38.0 13:06/M 19:50.5
40:40.5 13:07/M 19:53.0
42:16.7 13:38/M 21:29.1
43:59.0 14:11/M 23:11.4

07/27/2014 10:00:47



